
Minneapolis Golf Course
2024 Tournament Schedule

Date 	 Tournament 			   Time 		 Amount________
Sunday, April 7 	 1 Person Scramble 		  10:00 AM 	 $40 per person
Tuesday, April 9 	 High School Golf			 
Sunday, April 21 	 2 Person Scramble 		  10:00 AM 	 $80 per team
Sunday, May 19 	 1 Person Mulligan Scramble 	 9:00 AM 	 $40 per person
Saturday, June 1 	 Project Grad Scramble 		  8:00 AM 	 TBA
Sat/Sun, June 8/9 	 Member/Guest 			   1:00 PM 	 TBA
Sunday, June 16 	 Father’s Day Scramble 		  8:00 AM 	 $80 per team
Sunday, July 7 	 Couples Scramble 		  8:00 AM 	 $80 per team
Sunday, July 14 	 2 Person 27 Hole Scramble 	 8:00 AM 	 $100 per team
Sat/Sun, August 3-4	 Rock City Open 			   8AM/1PM 	 $120 per person
Saturday, August 10 	 4 Lady Scramble 			  8:00 AM 	 $200 per team
Saturday, August 17 	 Lionbackers 			   8:00 AM 	 TBA
Sunday, August 25 	 Club Championship/League 	 8:00 AM 	 $30 per person 
								        (*Members Only Tournament)

Sunday, September 1 	 Couples Scramble 		  8:00 AM 	 $80 per team
Sat/Sun, September 14/15	 Doghouse Open 4 Person 	 8:00 AM 	 TBA
Sunday, September 29 	 Superintendent Revenge 	 10:00 AM 	 $30 per person
Sunday, October 6 	 3 Person Tuck the Pins 		  10:00 AM 	 $120 per team
Sunday, October 13 	 1 Person Mulligan 	 	 10:00 AM 	 $40 per person

For additional details refer to our facebook page. facebook.com/MinneapolisGolfCourse
Or visit our website: https://minneapolisgolfcourse.com

  To sign up for Tournaments send text or call:  Dustin Little: 303-506-3057

http://facebook.com/MinneapolisGolfCourse
https://minneapolisgolfcourse.com

